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The USA's Most Active Oil And Energy Professionals on Social - July 2023

Industry at a glance:

Average Score: Total Companies: Global Industry Average:

383% 122 4.73%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact is often
greater than that of its company pages? Your employees are seen as a trusted source of information by the
audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads,
conversions, and prove ROI. Not bad, ‘ey?

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the
people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees currently on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry?
Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

While you're looking, consider that DSMN8 customers typically see a minimum of 30-40% of employees regularly
sharing company-approved content, with little effort required.

The DSMNS8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages
your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?

Position [Company Name Linkedin URL (Location Employees on LinkedIn [No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) |% Shared (Last 30 Days) |Rank Change

1 World Fuel Services https://www.linke United States 3,789 461 12.17% A 30

2 ChampionX https://www.linke United States 2,958 325 10.99% A0

3 Quorum Software https://www.linke United States 1,361 148 10.87% A0

4 NexTier Qilfield Solutions  https://www.linke United States 1,290 123 9.53% A 13

5 Audubon Companies https://www.linke United States 1,101 104 9.45% New Entry

6 Baker Hughes https://www.linke United States 61,429 5,000 8.14% A 12

7 Valaris Limited https://www.linke United States 2,794 223 7.98% AO

8 DistributionNOW https://www.linke United States 1,663 132 7.94% A 21

9 Forum Energy Technologie https://www.linke United States 1,186 92 7.76% Y -4
10 API https://www.linke United States 1,013 78 7.70% New Entry
11 Cheniere Energy https://www.linke United States 1,538 113 7.35% A4
12 Continental Resources https://www.linke United States 1,361 97 7.13% A4
13 Koch Industries https://www.linke United States 4,611 328 7.11% A 95
14 Calumet Specialty Product https://www.linke United States 1,100 77 7.00% AN
15 NESR https://www.linke United States 3,117 216 6.93% v -9
16 Dril-Quip https://www.linke United States 1,669 115 6.89% AN
17 AmSpec Group https://www.linke United States 2,674 182 6.81% v 13
18 John Crane https://www.linke United States 4,282 291 6.80% v -6
19 Helix Energy Solutions Grc https://www.linke United States 1,648 109 6.61% v -9
20 FieldCore https://www.linke United States 5,098 337 6.61% v 12
21 Tenaris https://www.linke United States 11,632 742 6.38% v 12
22 T.D. Williamson https://www.linke United States 1,606 97 6.04% v -3
23 Parker Wellbore https://www.linke United States 1,728 101 5.84% v -2


https://www.linkedin.com/company/world-fuel-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/we-are-championx/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/quorum-software/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextierofs/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/audubon-companies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakerhughes/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/valaris-limited/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/distributionnow/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/forum-energy-technologies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/americanpetroleuminstitute/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cheniere-energy-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/continental-resources_2/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kochindustries/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/calumet-specialty/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nationalenergyservices/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/dril-quip/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amspec-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/john-crane/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/helix-energy-solutions-group/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/fieldcorefieldservices/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tenaris/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tdw/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/parker-wellbore/
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Delek US Holdings
Newpark

TGS

IGS Energy

Expro

MRC Global

EQT Corporation
TETRA Technologies
Oceaneering
Hunting

Stewart & Stevenson
EnLink Midstream
Targa Resources
Halliburton
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Superior Energy Services https://www.linke United States

Granite Services
PIC Group
Helmerich & Payne
NOvV
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Koch Engineered Solutions https://www.linke United States

Williams
ExxonMobil
Liberty Energy
Scientific Drilling

Gilbarco Veeder-Root
Select Water Solutions
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Magellan Midstream Partne¢ https://www.linke United States

Solar Turbines

https://www.linke United States

National Fuel Gas Compar https://www.linke United States

Apache Corporation
Danos

Energy Transfer
Chevron

Noble Corporation
CAMS

Plains All American
S&B

Universal Plant Services

Motiva Enterprises
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Pioneer Natural Resources https://www.linke United States

ONEOK
PBF Energy

McDermott International

Diamond Offshore
Nabors Industries
Ovintiv

Phillips 66

Buckeye Partners
Oil States Industries
CITGO
ConocoPhillips
Patterson-UTI

Oxy
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Marathon Petroleum Corpc https://www.linke United States

Kinder Morgan

EOG Resources
Flint Hills Resources
Tuboscope

Hilcorp

Enterprise Products
Valero

Oil and Gas Recruitment

HollyFrontier

XTO Energy
Southwestern Energy
Ferrellgas

NuStar Energy

Hess Corporation
AmeriGas

STRIKE

Gulf Oil

Suburban Propane

https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States
https://www.linke United States

1,286
1,636
1,840
1,147
6,978
3,165
1,242
1,230
12,059
1,366
1,168
1,093
1,936
52,018
2,752
1,365
1,345
3,935
30,559
36,259
5,864
57,735
1,897
1,160
3,559
1,401
1,381
6,048
1,022
2,802
1,785
5,704
42,697
5,122
1,032
2,283
3,701
1,345
2,601
3,324
2,916
1,589
27,923
3,137
6,397
3,075
11,436
1,446
1,317
4,413
15,701
2,247
15,012
13,643
8,056
3,860
2,779
1,350
1,644
5,852
9,789
1,728
1,600
2,871
1,842
1,549
1,298
4,970
2,822
1,124
1,377
1,715

75
95
105
65
390
172
67
66
640
72
60
56
98
2,500
132
65
64
178
1,360
1,613
257
2,500
82
50
151
59
57
245
41
110
70
216
1,601
192
38
78
125
45
87
109
95
51
895
100
202
96
351
44
40
122
431
60
394
354
208
99
70
34
41
144
227
40
37
64
41
34
27
103
58
23
27
33

5.83%
5.81%
5.71%
5.67%
5.59%
5.43%
5.39%
5.37%
5.31%
5.27%
5.14%
5.12%
5.06%
4.81%
4.80%
4.76%
4.76%
4.52%
4.45%
4.45%
4.38%
4.33%
4.32%
4.31%
4.24%
4.21%
4.13%
4.05%
4.01%
3.93%
3.92%
3.79%
3.75%
3.75%
3.68%
3.42%
3.38%
3.35%
3.34%
3.28%
3.26%
3.21%
3.21%
3.19%
3.16%
3.12%
3.07%
3.04%
3.04%
2.76%
2.75%
2.67%
2.62%
2.59%
2.58%
2.56%
2.52%
2.52%
2.49%
2.46%
2.32%
2.31%
2.31%
2.23%
2.23%
2.19%
2.08%
2.07%
2.06%
2.05%
1.96%
1.92%

A 10
v 12
New Entry
A8
v -5
A8
A 17
A 43
v -10
v 13
v -20
v -5
A2
Vv -4
A 29
A 54
A 17
A4
V-6
New Entry
v -3
v 13
v -22
A4
v -20
New Entry
A6
A3
New Entry
v -7
v -15
v 12
v -8
New Entry
A 14
A\
AS5
v -2
v -10
v 13
Vv -24
AN
v -5
A1
v -2
Vv -25
v -28
v -18
\ 3
A6
A6
v -2
v 13
v -15
v -1
v -4
v -1
v -23

a4 tqaa«tqar «
N


https://www.linkedin.com/company/delek-us-holdings/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/newpark/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tgs_220114/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/igs-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/expro/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mrc-global/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eqt-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tetra-technologies-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oceaneering/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hunting-energy-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/stewart-&-stevenson/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enlink-midstream/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/targa-resources/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/halliburton/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/superior-energy-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/granite-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pic-group-inc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/helmerich-&-payne/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/novglobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/koch-engineered-solutions/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/williams-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/exxonmobil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/liberty-oilfield-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/scientific-drilling/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gilbarco-veeder-root/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/selectenergyservices/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/magellan-midstream-partners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/solarturbines/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-fuel-gas-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/apache-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/danos/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/energy-transfer/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/chevron/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/noble-drilling/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/camstex/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/plains-all-american/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/s&b-engineers-and-constructors/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/universal-plant-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/motiva-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pioneer-natural-resources-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oneok/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/delaware-city-refining-company-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mcdermott-international-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/diamond-offshore/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nabors-industries/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ovintiv/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/phillips66co/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/buckeye-partners/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oil-states-industries/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/citgo/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/conocophillips/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/patterson-uti/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marathon-petroleum-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinder-morgan/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/eog-resources/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/flint-hills-resources/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tuboscope/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hilcorp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/enterprise-products/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/valero-energy-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/my-oil-gas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hollyfrontier-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/xto-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/southwestern-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrellgas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nustar-energy-l-p-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/hess-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/amerigas-propane/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/strike-llc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/gulf-oil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/suburban-propane/

96 Chesapeake Energy
97 Devon Energy
98 Marathon Oil Corporation
99 Nalco Champion
100 Cameron
101 JvIC
102 Murphy Oil Corporation
103 BJ Energy Solutions
104 Exelon Generation
105 SM Energy Company
106 Sunoco LP
107 Weir Oil and Gas
108 ENGlobal
109 Noble Energy
110 Rowan Companies
111 Cudd Energy Services
112 CB&lI
113 APP Manufacturing
114 Key Energy Services
115 Oil States International
116 Anadarko Petroleum
117 Texaco
118 Tesoro Corporation
119 C&J Energy Services
120 PSC
121 Basic Energy Services
122 EP ENERGY

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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3,194
4,180
4,571
2,163
15,355
1,547
3,389
1,162
4,446
1,740
3,613
1,900
1,196
1,335
1,339
1,251
11,167
1,248
2,494
2,200
3,602
2,452
2,042
1,176
1,688
1,160
1,399

54 1.69%
69 1.65%
75 1.64%
32 1.48%
225 1.47%
20 1.29%
43 1.27%
13 1.12%
46 1.03%
16 0.92%
31 0.86%
16 0.84%
10 0.84%
11 0.82%
11 0.82%
10 0.80%
89 0.80%
9 0.72%
17 0.68%
13 0.59%
21 0.58%
13 0.53%
6 0.29%
3 0.26%
4 0.24%
1 0.09%
1 0.07%

Ready to win at social?

t our website our contact us at su

ort@dsmn8.com
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https://www.linkedin.com/company/chesapeake-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/devon-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/marathon-oil-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/nalco-champion/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cameron/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jv-industrial-companies-ltd-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/murphy-oil/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/bj-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/exelon-generation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sm-energy-company/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sunoco-lp/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/weir-oil-gas/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/englobal/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/noble-energy/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/rowan-companies/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cudd-energy-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/cb&i/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/appmfg/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/key-energy-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/oil-states-international/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/anadarko-petroleum-corporation/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/texaco/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/tesoro/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&j-energy-services-inc-/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/psc/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/basic-energy-services/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/ep-energy/

