SMN8

The USA's Most Active Oil And Energy Professionals on Social - July 2023

Industry at a glance:

Average Score:

3.83%

Total Companies:

122

Global Industry Average:

4.73%

Why should you care?

An organization's employees are its number one asset, but did you know that their reach and impact is often greater than that of its company pages? Your employees are seen as a trusted source of information by the audiences most important to your organization - your customers, prospects, and future employees.

Activated effectively, they have the influence to grow your share of voice, website traffic, inbound leads, conversions, and prove ROI. Not bad, 'ey?

Plus, there's no better way to showcase your company culture and employer brand at scale than through the people closest to your business - your employees!

So, how active are your employees currently on social? And how does this compare to the rest of your industry? Well, we've done the number crunching and listed the results below.

While you're looking, consider that DSMN8 customers typically see a minimum of 30-40% of employees regularly sharing company-approved content, with little effort required.

The DSMN8 platform has everything you need to launch an effective employee advocacy program that engages your business, customers, and prospects. Isn't it time you added employee advocacy to your strategy?

Learn more at DSMN8.com

So, where does your company rank?										
Position	Company Name	LinkedIn URL	Location	Employees on LinkedIn	No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days)	% Shared (Last 30 Days)	Rank Change			
1	World Fuel Services	https://www.linke	United States	3,789	461	12.17%	▲ 30			
2	ChampionX	https://www.linke	United States	2,958	325	10.99%	▲ 0			
3	Quorum Software	https://www.linke	United States	1,361	148	10.87%	▲ 0			
4	NexTier Oilfield Solutions	https://www.linke	United States	1,290	123	9.53%	▲ 13			
5	Audubon Companies	https://www.linke	United States	1,101	104	9.45%	New Entry			
6	Baker Hughes	https://www.linke	United States	61,429	5,000	8.14%	▲ 12			
7	Valaris Limited	https://www.linke	United States	2,794	223	7.98%	▲ 0			
8	DistributionNOW	https://www.linke	United States	1,663	132	7.94%	▲ 21			
9	Forum Energy Technologie	https://www.linke	United States	1,186	92	7.76%	▼ -4			
10	API	https://www.linke	United States	1,013	78	7.70%	New Entry			
11	Cheniere Energy	https://www.linke	United States	1,538	113	7.35%	▲ 4			
12	Continental Resources	https://www.linke	United States	1,361	97	7.13%	▲ 4			
13	Koch Industries	https://www.linke	United States	4,611	328	7.11%	▲ 95			
14	Calumet Specialty Products	https://www.linke	United States	1,100	77	7.00%	▲ 11			
15	NESR	https://www.linke	United States	3,117	216	6.93%	▼ -9			
16	Dril-Quip	https://www.linke	United States	1,669	115	6.89%	▲ 11			
17	AmSpec Group	https://www.linke	United States	2,674	182	6.81%	▼ -13			
18	John Crane	https://www.linke	United States	4,282	291	6.80%	▼ -6			
19	Helix Energy Solutions Gro	https://www.linke	United States	1,648	109	6.61%	▼ -9			
20	FieldCore	https://www.linke	United States	5,098	337	6.61%	▼ -12			
21	Tenaris	https://www.linke	United States	11,632	742	6.38%	▼ -12			
22	T.D. Williamson	https://www.linke	United States	1,606	97	6.04%	▼ -3			
23	Parker Wellbore	https://www.linke	United States	1,728	101	5.84%	▼ -2			

	-	https://www.linke		1,286	75	5.83%	▲ 10
25 Nev	vpark	https://www.linke	United States	1,636	95	5.81%	▼ -12
26 TG	S	https://www.linke	United States	1,840	105	5.71%	New Ent
27 IGS	Energy	https://www.linke	United States	1,147	65	5.67%	▲ 8
28 Exp		https://www.linke		6,978	390	5.59%	▼ -5
		https://www.linke		3,165	172	5.43%	▲ 8
		https://www.linke		1,242	67	5.39%	▲ 17
31 TET	FRA Technologies	https://www.linke	United States	1,230	66	5.37%	▲ 43
32 Oce	eaneering	https://www.linke	United States	12,059	640	5.31%	▼ -10
33 Hur	nting	https://www.linke	United States	1,366	72	5.27%	▼ -13
34 Stev	wart & Stevenson	https://www.linke	United States	1,168	60	5.14%	▼ -20
		https://www.linke		1,093	56	5.12%	▼ -5
	-	https://www.linke		1,936	98	5.06%	▲ 2
37 Hall	liburton	https://www.linke	United States	52,018	2,500	4.81%	▼ -4
38 Sup	perior Energy Services	https://www.linke	United States	2,752	132	4.80%	▲ 29
39 Gra	inite Services	https://www.linke	United States	1,365	65	4.76%	▲ 54
40 PIC	Group	https://www.linke	United States	1,345	64	4.76%	▲ 17
		https://www.linke		3,935	178	4.52%	▲ 4
		-					
42 NO		https://www.linke		30,559	1,360	4.45%	▼ -6
43 Koc	ch Engineered Solutions	https://www.linke	United States	36,259	1,613	4.45%	New Ent
44 Will	iams	https://www.linke	United States	5,864	257	4.38%	▼ -3
45 Exx	onMobil	https://www.linke	United States	57,735	2,500	4.33%	▼ -13
46 Libe	erty Energy	https://www.linke	United States	1,897	82	4.32%	▼ -22
		https://www.linke		1,160	50	4.31%	▲ 4
		https://www.linke		3,559	151	4.24%	▼ -20
		https://www.linke		1,401	59	4.21%	New En
50 Mag	gellan Midstream Partne	https://www.linke	United States	1,381	57	4.13%	▲ 6
51 Sola	ar Turbines	https://www.linke	United States	6,048	245	4.05%	▲ 3
52 Nat	ional Fuel Gas Compar	https://www.linke	United States	1,022	41	4.01%	New Ent
		https://www.linke		2,802	110	3.93%	▼ -7
54 Dar		https://www.linke		1,785	70	3.92%	▼ -15
		https://www.linke		5,704	216	3.79%	▼ -12
56 Che	evron	https://www.linke	United States	42,697	1,601	3.75%	▼ -8
57 Not	ole Corporation	https://www.linke	United States	5,122	192	3.75%	New Ent
58 CAI	MS	https://www.linke	United States	1,032	38	3.68%	▲ 14
59 Plai	ins All American	https://www.linke	United States	2,283	78	3.42%	▼ -4
					125		
60 S &		https://www.linke		3,701		3.38%	▲ 5
61 Uni	versal Plant Services	https://www.linke	United States	1,345	45	3.35%	▼ -2
62 Mot	tiva Enterprises	https://www.linke	United States	2,601	87	3.34%	▼ -10
63 Pior	neer Natural Resources	https://www.linke	United States	3,324	109	3.28%	▼ -13
64 ONI	EOK	https://www.linke	United States	2,916	95	3.26%	▼ -24
65 PBF		https://www.linke		1,589	51	3.21%	▲ 11
				27,923	895	3.21%	▼ -5
		https://www.linke					
		https://www.linke	United States	3,137	100	3.19%	▲ 1
68 Nat	oors Industries	https://www.linke	United States	6,397	202	3.16%	▼ -2
69 Ovii	ntiv	https://www.linke	United States	3,075	96	3.12%	▼ -25
70 Phil	llips 66	https://www.linke	United States	11,436	351	3.07%	▼ -28
		https://www.linke		1,446	44	3.04%	▼ -18
		https://www.linke		1,317	40	3.04%	▼ -2
73 CIT		https://www.linke		4,413	122	2.76%	▲ 6
74 Cor	nocoPhillips	https://www.linke	United States	15,701	431	2.75%	▲ 6
75 Patt	terson-UTI	https://www.linke	United States	2,247	60	2.67%	▼ -2
76 Oxy		https://www.linke		15,012	394	2.62%	▼ -13
-							
	rathon Petroleum Corpc			13,643	354	2.59%	▼ -15
		https://www.linke		8,056	208	2.58%	▼ -1
79 EO	G Resources	https://www.linke	United States	3,860	99	2.56%	▼ -4
80 Flin	t Hills Resources	https://www.linke	United States	2,779	70	2.52%	▼ -11
81 Tub		https://www.linke		1,350	34	2.52%	▼ -23
82 Hilo		https://www.linke		1,644	41	2.49%	▼ -11
		https://www.linke		5,852	144	2.46%	▲ 12
84 Vale		https://www.linke		9,789	227	2.32%	▼ -2
85 Oil a	and Gas Recruitment	https://www.linke	United States	1,728	40	2.31%	▼ -2
86 Holl	lyFrontier	https://www.linke	United States	1,600	37	2.31%	▼ -26
		https://www.linke		2,871	64	2.23%	▼ -1
		https://www.linke		1,842	41	2.23%	▼ -3
89 Feri	•	https://www.linke		1,549	34	2.19%	▼ -11
90 Nus	Star Energy	https://www.linke	United States	1,298	27	2.08%	▼ -6
91 Hes	ss Corporation	https://www.linke	United States	4,970	103	2.07%	▼ -4
92 Ame		https://www.linke		2,822	58	2.06%	▼ -11
93 STF		https://www.linke		1,124	23	2.05%	▲ 7
94 Gul	t Oil	https://www.linke	United States	1,377	27	1.96%	▼ -30
U-T Cui	ourban Propane		United States	1,715	33	1.92%	▼.

96	Chesapeake Energy	https://www.linke	United States	3,194	54	1.69%	▲ 2
97	Devon Energy	https://www.linke	United States	4,180	69	1.65%	▼ -5
98	Marathon Oil Corporation	https://www.linke	United States	4,571	75	1.64%	▼ -10
99	Nalco Champion	https://www.linke	United States	2,163	32	1.48%	▼ -8
100	Cameron	https://www.linke	United States	15,355	225	1.47%	▼ -6
101	JVIC	https://www.linke	United States	1,547	20	1.29%	▼ -2
102	Murphy Oil Corporation	https://www.linke	United States	3,389	43	1.27%	▼ -5
103	BJ Energy Solutions	https://www.linke	United States	1,162	13	1.12%	▼ -13
104	Exelon Generation	https://www.linke	United States	4,446	46	1.03%	▲ 9
105	SM Energy Company	https://www.linke	United States	1,740	16	0.92%	▼ -9
106	Sunoco LP	https://www.linke	United States	3,613	31	0.86%	▼ -1
107	Weir Oil and Gas	https://www.linke	United States	1,900	16	0.84%	▲ 0
108	ENGlobal	https://www.linke	United States	1,196	10	0.84%	▼ -4
109	Noble Energy	https://www.linke	United States	1,335	11	0.82%	▲ 3
110	Rowan Companies	https://www.linke	United States	1,339	11	0.82%	▲ 6
111	Cudd Energy Services	https://www.linke	United States	1,251	10	0.80%	▼ -2
112	CB&I	https://www.linke	United States	11,167	89	0.80%	▼ -1
113	APP Manufacturing	https://www.linke	United States	1,248	9	0.72%	New Entry
114	Key Energy Services	https://www.linke	United States	2,494	17	0.68%	▼ -4
115	Oil States International	https://www.linke	United States	2,200	13	0.59%	▼ -12
116	Anadarko Petroleum	https://www.linke	United States	3,602	21	0.58%	▼ -1
117	Texaco	https://www.linke	United States	2,452	13	0.53%	▼ -3
118	Tesoro Corporation	https://www.linke	United States	2,042	6	0.29%	▲ 1
119	C&J Energy Services	https://www.linke	United States	1,176	3	0.26%	▼ -1
120	PSC	https://www.linke	United States	1,688	4	0.24%	▲ 0
121	Basic Energy Services	https://www.linke	United States	1,160	1	0.09%	▼ -4
122	EP ENERGY	https://www.linke	United States	1,399	1	0.07%	▼ -1

Ready to win at social?

Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com





linkedin.com/company/DSMN8

